

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.9

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP.NO. 21077/2012 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1889 OF 2008

AHMED SHAH & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)
(For bail and office report)

Date: 29/10/2012 This Crl.M.P. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Doongar Singh, Adv.
Mr. V.J. Francis, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Jenis V. Francis, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Amit Basu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Liberty is granted to serve notice on the standing counsel for
the State of Rajasthan.
List after two weeks.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (SHARDA KAPOOR)
| | COURT MASTER

| |